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3 FRAMED ORIENTAL SILKS

2 ZEBRA CUSIONS, YELLOW CUSIONS AND
THROWS

PAIR OF ONYX TABLE LAMPS

FRAMED GALLEON PICTURE AND BLACK AND
WHITE PICTURES

FRAMED MIRROR WITH METAL DECORATION
TEA SET, VASES, CHINA ETC - 1 SHELF
VINTAGE ART NOVEAU TILES

VINTAGE METAL SCALES, SPIRT TORCH,
TRAPS ETC 1/2 SHELF

SELECTION OF FIRE PLACE BRASS TOASTING
FORKS, POKER AND SHOVEL

PAIR OF VICTORIAN SORCERERS MIRRORS
BOTTOM SHELF OF SAWS AND 2 TOOL BOXES

2 GARDEN DOG ORNAMENTS, BOOT
ORNAMENT ETC

VINTAGE GOLF CLUBS IN BAG

BOYCE AND SON VINTAGE PENDULUM WALL
CLOCK

SELECTION OF BRASS AND DECORATIVE OIL
LAMPS

VARIOUS BOXES OF PLATED CUTLERY 1
SHELF

WEDGWOOD CHINA, VASES ETC 1 SHELF
QTY OF CAST IRON FLAT IRONS
VARIOUS BENCH VICES AND G CLAMPS
VALENCIA ACOUSTIC GUITAR

5 VINTAGE OAK MANTEL CLOCKS
PLATED WARE, CHINA ETC 1 SHELF
LARGE QTY OF FIGURES 1 SHELF

COW ORNAMENTAL MILK JUGS, CHINA ETC 1
SHELF

QTY OF METAL SASH CLAMPS
BENCH GRINDER AND POWER TOOLS 1 SHELF
ANTIQUE WALL CLOCK

GRADUATED METAL BOXES WITH
ADVERTISING DECORATION

RUSSELL HOBBS MICROWAVE, KETTLE AND
TOASTER

VINTAGE WOODEN SURF BOARD
COMMERATIVE MUGS
QTY OF ANIMAL ORNAMENTS

TOY CARS, THUNDERBIRD TOYS ETC OVER 2
SHELVES

DECORATIVE STICK STAND, MAGAZINE RACK
AND PICTURES

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

2 WOODEN GARDEN WHEEL BARROW
ORNAMENTS

SELECTION OF VINTAGE PLANES
2 FRAMED PICTURES

COLLECTION OF MINIATURE PURFUMES IN
DISPLAY CASES

SPARE
SPARE
RINGS, BADGES, SILVERWARE ETC 1 SHELF

COSTUME JEWELLERY, WATCHES ETC 1
SHELF

CLOCK PARTS, CANDLE STICKS ETC 1 SHELF
ANTIQUE PHOTO ALBUM

ANTIQUE JUDGES WIG IN METAL CASE
ANTIQUE WOOD WORK PLANES

SWATCH CHANDELIER LIMITED EDITION
WATCH WITH ORIGINAL BOX AND PAPERWORK

SILVER SPOONS IN ORIGINAL CASE

PAY & GO PHONE CARDS AND ROYAL MAIL
STAMPS

VINTAGE KNIVES ETC 1/2 SHELF

8 TOBY JUGS

8 TOBY JUGS

SKYLANDERS FIGURES AND DOCK

2 VINTAGE CAMERAS PROFESSIONAL MAMIYA
CAMERA AND 1 OTHER

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SELECTION OF VINTAGE BINOCULARS
QTY OF VINTAGE BOX CAMERAS

QTY OF DOG BOOKS, MAGAZINES ETC 1
SHELF

FOX TERRIER PICTURES, CARDS ETC 1 SHELF
VARIOUS VINTAGE CAMERAS 1 SHELF

QTY OF MILLER ANTIQUE GUIDES

VINTAGE METAL OFFICE INDEX DRAWERS
TOOLS AND METAL BUCKET

ANTIQUE METAL FRAMED CHILDS COT

2 VINTAGE SUITCASES

WALKING STICKS AND CAMPING CHAIRS
LARGE UNION JACK FLAG

ANTIQUE TABLE TOP GRAMAPHONE PLAYER
VINTAGE COATS AND SHIRT
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MODERN WALL CLOCK AND VINTAGE OAK
WALL CLOCK

QTY OF GARDEN TOOLS
SELECTION OF FISHING RODS

VINTAGE FIRE BRIGADE AND POLICE COATS
HANGING UP AND BADGES, PAPER WORK ETC
ON

2 PLASTER STATUE FIGURES
SPARE
WHITE METAL DRAWERS

QTY OF ADVERTISING POSTCARDS AND
OTHERS

QTY OF PINS AND BADGES
VINTAGE CHAIR
COPPER TEA CADDY

VINTAGE NIKON CAMERA WITH ORIGINAL
CASE AND LENS

3 LLADRO FIGURES - GIRL AND DOGS
VARIOUS PIECES OF SILVER WARE
VINTAGE CAMERAS AND VIDEO CAMERA
SILVER CREAM JUG

VARIOUS OLD NOTES AND COINS

PAINTING BELIEVED TO BE PAINTED BY PABLO
PICASSO

MAJONG SET

QTY OF VINTAGE PIPES ETC
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CARVED WOODEN ORNAMENT, WOODEN
FIGURES ETC

QTY OF VINTAGE MATCH BOXES
VINTAGE METAL ASHTRAYS AND JUG
QTY OF CLOCK PARTS

OLD BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS

PERFUME BOTTLES, VINTAGE LADIES SHOES
ETC

QTY OF VINTAGE CHISELS

OLD PIPES, LIGHTER, HIP FLASK ETC 1/2
SHELF

ANTIQUE MOTOR BIKE HELMET, BOOKS ETC
TUB OF VARIOUS COINS
HEINEKEN GLASSES ETC
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SPARE
SPARE

PAPER WEIGHTS STUDIO GLASS VASE, CLOCK
ETC

LLADRO FIGURE STAR GIRL

QTY OF GARDENING GLOVES

SPARE

WATCHES, JEWELLERY, MEDAL ETC 1/2 SHELF
LARGE QTY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY
WW2 GAS MASK

4 VARIOUS SURVEYING TAPE MEASURES
QTY OF CUTLERY

3 VINTAGE MANTEL CLOCKS

QTY OF HARDBACK BOOKS

BOX OF ISOLATION GOWNS

QTY OF POSTCARDS AND ALBUM
MILITARY EPHEMERA WW1

RETRO CALCULATORS AND WALKMANS
1 SHELF OF COLLECTORS COINS

3 VINTAGE MANTEL CLOCKS

WATCHES, COSTUME JEWELLERY ETC 1/2
SHELF

QTY OF SPORTS MEDALS ETC 1/2 SHELF
SELECTION OF WATCHES 1/2 SHELF
CUFFLINKS, GLASSES ETC 1/2 SHELF
VINTAGE LADIES HANDBAG

QTY OF PENS AND STATIONERY

1 SHELF OF VINTAGE SCISSORS AND KEYS
7 BAGS OF COLLECTORS COINS

SPARE

QTY OF WADE WHIMSIES

VINTAGE RAILWAY SIGN

LARGE QTY OF COINS 1 SHELF

MODELS OF YESTERYEAR MODEL VEHICLES
1/2 SHELF OF KITCHEN WARE

2 LARGE FRAMED MAPS

3 NAO GIRL FIGURES

CLOCKS ETC 1 SHELF

QTY OF VINTAGE WOOD WORKING TOOLS ETC
BRASS WARE, FIRE BELLOWS ETC 1 SHELF
PLATED TRAY, ASHTRAYS ETC 1 SHELF
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VARIOUS DOG ORNAMENTS

2 INLAID MANTEL CLOCKS AND 1 OTHER
QTY OF CRESTED WARE CHINA
ANTIQUE GLASS BOTTLES

SELECTION OF ADVERTISING ASHTRAYS
SPOONS, BRUSHES ETC 1 SHELF

2 NAO FIGURES - BOY AND GIRL AND 1 OTHER
FIGURE

QTY OF DVDS

QTY OF COLOURED GLASS

QTY OF RAILWAY BOOKS
VARIOUS VINTAGE BOX CAMERAS
BABYCHAM GLASSES

VINTAGE SCALES, WEIGHTS ETC
2 SHELVES OF ORNAMENTS
SPARE

SPARE

3 SHELVES OF HARD BACK AND PAPER BACK
BOOKS

QTY OF BOOKS OF INTEREST

SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF CRESTED WARE CHINA
PLATED CUTLERY SET, SPOON SET ETC
QTY OF WOODEN ORNAMENTS ETC

1 SHELF OF NAILS, SCEWS AND BOLTS
QTY OF DOLLS

VARIOUS BINOCULARS

VINTAGE ELECTRONICS

SPARE

VINTAGE MODEL VEHICLES, DOLL ETC 1
SHELF

QTY OF MODEL PLANES

WOOD ORNAMENTS, BAG, METAL BOXES ETC
1SHELF

CUDDLY TOYS

ACTION MEN TOYS

3 HORSE AND CART ORNAMENTS
BAROMETER, CLOCK ETC 1 SHELF
BOX OF MODEL RAILWAY TRACK

2 DECORATIVE JEWELLERY BOXES AND
CARVED WOODEN MASK

QTY OF RECORDS
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ONYX VINTAGE CLOCK AND DOMED CLOCK
BOX OF SHEET MUSIC

BOX OF DOOR NUMBERS AND LETTERS

CAR JACKS ETC OVER 4 SHELVES

VINTAGE SINGER ELECTRIC SEWING MACHINE
DOOR LOCKS ETC 1 SHELF

CAST IRON PANS, NECK PILLOWS, BOOK ENDS
ETC - 3 SHELVES

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

DOMED OTTER AND FISH ORNAMENT AND 2
OTHERS

SHELF OF MISC VINTAGE COLLECTABLES

VINTAGE PENTAX CAMERA AND LENSES IN
CASE

SPARE

RETRO LIGHT FITTING AND 2 COLUMN STANDS
VARIOUS PICTURES

WHITE NARROW 3 DRAWER UNIT

VINTAGE INDEX DRAWER, BAG AND PAPER
SHELF

SHARP TV

3 BOXED SPORTS CAR MODELS
BUSH TV

BIOLOGICAL MICROSCOPE IN BOX
LOCKS, HANDLES ETC 3 SHELVES
VINTAGE CIDY CAR, DOLLS ETC

5 MARVEL FACT FILES ETC 1 SHELF
QTY OF LARGE ADULT CROSS STITCH

SMALL POOLE VASE, SMALL ANIMAL
ORNAMENTS ETC TOP SHELF

VINTAGE STATIONERY OVER 4 SHELVES

SELECTION OF VINTAGE ELECTRIC DOOR
BELLS

3 PIECES OF COLOURED GLASS
OIL LAMPS ETC TOP SHELF

BRASS KETTLE, JUG, PLATED WARE ETC 1/2
SHELF

GLASSWARE, FIGURE AND CLOISONNE VASE
1/2 SHELF

VINTAGE WOOD WORKING TOOLS
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QTY OF DECORATIVE PLATES BOTTOM SHELF
CHINA JUGS, POTS ETC 1 SHELF

MARBLES, CHINA ETC 1 SHELF

PEDIGREE CHUM BAG, TOWELS ETC 1 SHELF
ANTIQUE HOT WATER BOTTLES ETC 1 SHELF

BOXED DAYS GONE BY MODELS AND MODEL
CARS

4 ACTION MAN MILITARY TANK TOYS

DECORATIVE JUGS, BASKET, PICTURE ETC 1/2
SHELF

ANIMAL ORNAMENTS, CHINA ETC 1/2 SHELF

CUTLERY, PLATED WARE, BRASSWARE ETC
1/2 SHELF

CUDDLY TOYS AND DOLLS
QTY OF BAGS

VINTAGE PICNIC SET, BASKET ETC
SELECTION OF VINTAGE SAWS

1/2 SHELF OF BOOKS AND

1/2 SHELF OF TERACOTTA DISHES ETC
FENCING SWORDS, MASK AND GUARDS

BOXE OF ELECTRICAL ITEMS, SPRAY GUNS
ETC

BOX OF LEGO

2 BOXES OF CAMPING ACCESSORIES

2 VINTAGE SEWING MACHINES

PIANO STOOL, SMALL OCC TABLE
ORIENTAL FAN, WALL HANGING, HAT ETC
BOX OF MILITARY TOYS

VINTAGE SIDEBOARD

BOX OF VINTAGE ITEMS

BOX OF VARIOUS COMICS

LARGE PORTABLE DOG CRATE

RED BOX OF TOY VEHICLES
HAIRDRESSERS SINK AND CHAIR STATION
DECORATIVE GILT BED CANOPY
VINTAGE SIDEBOARD

SWIVEL CHAIR

STORAGE DRAWERS AND TOYS PLUS LION
KING TENT

CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS AND WALL SHELF
QTY OF JACKETS, TROUSERS ETC
SPARE

VINTAGE AVALON ROUND DINING TABLE AND 4
CHAIRS
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WOODEN TOOL BOXES AND TOOLS

WHITE SINK STILL IN PACKAGING

ANTIQUE CHILDS PRAM

ELECTRIC STRIMMER

4 RAIL BACK ERCOL DINING CHAIRS

3 WOOD TOOL BOXES AND CONTENTS ETC
VINTAGE REEL TO REEL TAPE PLAYER

ANTIQUE MAHOGANY CASED GRANDFATHER
CLOCK WITH PAINTED DIAL

VINTAGE TOOL DRAWERS, BOXES ETC 1
SHELF

DOG AND OTHER VARIOUS PICTURES
2 LARGE ORIENTAL VASES AND 1 OTHER

VINTAGE RAZORS, BEARD CLIPPERS ETC 1/2
SHELF

COOMBER PA CASSETTE RECORDER
QTY OF VINTAGE TINS ETC

QTY OF VINTAGE MILITARY STYLE BAGS ETC 1
SHELF

BOXES AND BAGS OF TOOLS ETC - ON THE
FLOOR

HITACHI HIFI
2 SHELVES OF BOOKS ON ART

4 SHELVES OF VINTAGE BOOKS - BRITAN IN
PICTURE

2 RETRO TYPEWRITERS
QTY OF LEGO
GREEN BOX OF FARM ANIMAL TOYS

VINTAGE REGULATOR GRANDAUGHTER
CLOCK

4 TOOL BOXES AND CONTENTS
SPARE
AIR RIFLE

ROLLS OF BROWN PACKING PAPER - TOP
SHELF

GARDEN FOLDING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
INSIDE TABLE

2 GREEN CRATES OF REFERNCE BOOKS
WOODEN CHILDS TOY BOX AND TOYS

RETRO ERCOL COTTAGE STYLE 2 SEATER
SETTE AND ARMCHAIR

QTY OF GOLF CLUBS
QTY OF WALKING STICKS
BEAUTY/SALON CHAIR

PANASONIC HDD DVD RECORDER AND
PANASONIC TV
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SPARE
SPARE

CREAM LEATHER 2 SEATER RECLINING
SETTEE AND ARMCHIAR

RETRO ORIENTAL COFFEE TABLE

SANYO GHETTO BLASTER

SMALL TILT TOP TABLE

PINE TABLE AND 8 CHAIRS

QTY OF LARGE "COFFEE TABLE" BOOKS
WHITE HART LANE FOOTBALL PITCH PICTURE
2 PAIRS OF VICTORIAN DINING CHAIRS

LIGHT FITTING

QTY OF CONNOISSEUR MAGAZINES

BARLEY TWIST LEG DROPSIDE TABLE

QTY OF RETRO ARTIST BOOKS AND
MAGAZINES

VINTAGE SINGER TREADLE SEWING MACHINE
BOX OF REFERENCE BOOKS

SMALL ROUND SIDE TABLE

ANTIQUE BUTTON BACK NURSING CHAIR
TECNICS STACKING SYSTEM AND SPEAKERS
GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE

GREEN JARDINIERE

SMALL SIDE TABLE

BOX OF TOOLS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

STAR WARS 3D PICTURE

BASKET OF LINEN

2 RETRO PRAMS

BOX OF LP RECORDS

HENRY HOOVER

PANASONIC TV

VINTAGE CHILDS METAL ROCKER
MODERN CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

MODERN 2 DOOR WARDROBE

MODERN SLIMLINE CHEST OF 6 DRAWERS
MODERN DOUBLE CHEST OF 8 DRAWERS

CD CABINET, WALL MOUNTED CORNER
CABINET AND 2 STOOLS

ORNATE LARGE VASE

333
334

335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

343

344
345

346
347
348

349

350
351
352

353
354

355
356

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

WARHAMMER GAME

DOUBLE BED AND WALL MOUNTED
HEADBOARD

SPARE

OLD PUB SIGN

SPARE

MODERN LOW BOOK CASE
MODERN LOW CABINET

2 FRAMED AND GLAZED PICTURES
QTY OF VINTAGE BOOKS

STOOL, MAGAZINE RACK, BASKET, STEPS AND
SCALES

2 SHELVES OF VINTAGE FICTION/ANTIQUE
BOOKS AND OTHERS

METAL 15 DRAWER INDEX CABINET

PERKINS BROTHERS RETRO PLYMOUTH
COLLEGE BOYS BLAZER

3 PICTURES
4 RETRO DECK CHAIRS

MODERN SLIMLINE GLASS GLAZED FRONT
DISPLAY CABINET

MODERN SLIMLINE GLAZED FRONT DISPLAY
CABINET

LLADRO FIGURE FLAMENCO DANCERS
PAIR OF BRISTOL BLUE GLASS OIL LAMPS

INTERSTING "FLYING SAUCER REVIEW
MAGAZINE" 50s/60s

SPARE

RETRO "THE COUNTRYMAN" BOOKS FROM
50s/60s

SPARE

QTY OF EMPTY APPLE BOXES, DS BOX AND 1
OTHER

MODERN MASTERS OF ETCHING BOOKS
ANTIQUE OIL PAINTING

ZANUSSI CONDENSER DRYER

TOWER MICROWAVE

SHIREHORSE FRAMED PICTURES
COWMANS WHISKY ADVERTISING PICTURE
2 MODERN ABSTRACT PICTURES

2 SMALL PEDAL BINS

HOTPOINT CONDENSER DRYER

ZANUSSI XC WASHING MACHINE

RETRO LEEDS BUILDING SOCIETY PLAQUE
HOOVER WASHING MACHINE
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QTY OF WOOD WORK AND TOOL BOOKS
VINTAGE PATHE ADVERTISING PICTURE
2 PORTRAIT PICTURES

YAMAHA ELECTRONE HS-7 ELECTRIC PIANO
AND STOOL

BOX AND BAG OF TOOLS
4 INFORMATION SIGNS
GILT FRAME MIRROR
SPARE

CHINA, LACE, BOTTLE ETC REFERENCE
BOOKS

MODERN GLAZED FRONT CABINET
MODERN SIDEBOARD

MODERN TV UNIT

QTY OF ART BOOKS AND SOME OTHERS

2 MODERN GLASS TOP ROUND ORNATE LEG
SIDE TABLES AND COFFEE TABLE

SPARE

SPARE

RETRO BEVEL EDGE FRAMELESS MIRROR
QTY OF SAILING AND SHIP BOOKS

3 RETRO BLACK AND WHITE PHOTOS FRAMED
MODERN SLIMELINE METAL SHELF UNIT

QTY OF MODEL ENGINEER MAGAZINES

2 OIL PAINTINGS AND 2 PRINTS

STAG CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

SINGER SEWING MACHINE TABLE AND STOOL
QTY OF FANCY DRESS HATS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

HIS AND HERS CUSHIONED ERCOL CHAIRS

6 FOLDING GARDEN CHAIRS, UMBRELLA
STAND AND COVER

MOBILITY WALKER
WOODEN STOCKS
FLORA BEST GARDEN TILLER
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